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Mestre, Domenica 30/01/2022 - 17:05
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos

A WN P

Cognome e Nome

DAL PAOS ELEONORA
PINZONI CARLOTTA
BELLETTI DANIELA
DUDUIANU LARISSA
PAPPALARDO VALERIA
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oSWSZorpa

XXIII Trofeo Terraglio Nuoto
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

50 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

1993
1982
1984
2002
1967

Societa
S4  Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
S2  Rari Nantes Valsugana Ssd Arl
S3  Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
S5  A.S.D. Atlantide O.N.L.U.S.
S3  Asd Crazy Waves
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Serie
S1-S5

FINALE Punti

01:14.16 671.25
02:09.34 489.95
01:52.15 453.95
01:38.49 412.33
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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